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Final Results 2025 Fairway Gorge Super Sprints

Race Management by Fairway Gorge Paddling Club

info@fgpaddle.com

778-432-3472 

9:00 AM 9:10 AM

Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 3 FGPC Gorge Us Gals 1 2 FLCC River Dragons

2 1 VIP Gorging Dragons Cobalt 2 1 DBC Stroke the Dragon

3 2 MIDBC Let Her Run 3 3 VIP Island Breaststrokers

4 4

Advancements Teams advance based on Place to Races 14 to 20 Advancements Teams advance based on Place to Races 14 to 20

9:20 AM 9:30 AM

Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 2 VIP Panda 1 2 CBAY Easy Riders

2 1 VIP Gorging Dragons White 2 1 VIP Gorging Dragons Red

3 3 MIDBC Welly Waveriders 3 3 CVDD Cowichan Valley Dragon Divas

4 4

Advancements Teams advance based on Place to Races 14 to 20 Advancements Teams advance based on Place to Races 14 to 20

9:40 AM 9:50 AM

Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 3 DBC Abreast of Life 1

2 1 NPC Nusa'Lon Dragons 2 1 FGPC Snappin' Dragons

3 2 VIP River Spirit 3 2 SPDBS Sea Sisters

4 4

Advancements Teams advance based on Place to Races 14 to 20 Advancements Teams advance based on Place to Races 14 to 20

www.fgpaddle.com

Morning

Womens Heat Womens Heat

Race 1 Race 2

Womens Heat Womens Heat

Race 3 Race 4

Womens Heat Womens Heat

Race 5 Race 6

1:07.850 1:03.539

1:03.996 0:59.219

1:04.213 1:08.379

1:01.082 1:04.111

0:56.243 0:52.432

1:10.208 1:15.439

1:09.674

1:01.549 1:05.510

1:05.569 1:07.861
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Womens Heat

Race 7

Mixed Heat Mixed Heat

Race 8 Race 9

Mixed Heat Mixed Heat

Race 10 Race 11

10:00 AM

Lane Place Time

1

2 2 FGPC Vic Vixens

3 1 LDBS Sync or Swim

4

Advancements Teams advance based on Place to Races 14 to 20

10:20 AM 10:30 AM

Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 3 SPD Spirit Point Dragons 1 2 VCKC DragonFlyers

2 1 VIP Gorging Dragons Gold 2 1 Paddlers of the Fifth Moon

3 2 VIP The Kraken 3 3 FGPC Dragon King

4 4

Advancements Teams advance based on Place to Races 21 to 26 Advancements Teams advance based on Place to Races 21 to 26

10:40 AM 10:50 AM

Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 3 VIP Gorge-O-Saurus Powered by Dino

Lab

1 2 FGPC Fairway Dragon Express

2 1 VIP Navy Dragon Anchors 2 3 FGPC Snogard Dragons

3 2 VIP GD Alumni + 3 1 VIP No Drama Llamas

4 4

Advancements Teams advance based on Place to Races 21 to 26 Advancements Teams advance based on Place to Races 21 to 26

1:04.167

1:01.230

1:00.145 0:59.352

0:48.516 0:57.217

0:55.890 1:01.605

1:03.784 1:01.206

0:55.292 1:01.356

0:57.862 1:00.839
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Mixed Heat Mixed Heat

Race 12 Race 13

Womens Semi Womens Semi

Race 14 Race 15

Womens Semi Womens Semi

Race 16 Race 17

11:00 AM 11:10 AM

Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 3 FGPC Greenhorn Party Mix 1

2 1 MIDBC Nanaimo Dragonslayers 2 1 FGPC Momentum

3 2 VIP Prevailing Wins 3 2 MBCDBC Mid Island Masters

4 4

Advancements Teams advance based on Place to Races 21 to 26 Advancements Teams advance based on Place to Races 21 to 26

11:30 AM 11:40 AM

Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 3 MIDBC Welly Waveriders 1 3 CVDD Cowichan Valley Dragon Divas

2 1 VIP Gorging Dragons Cobalt 2 1 DBC Stroke the Dragon

3 2 FLCC River Dragons 3 2 VIP Panda

4 4

Advancements All advance to Finals based on total time from Heat and Semi Advancements All advance to Finals based on total time from Heat and Semi

11:50 AM 12:00 PM

Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 3 DBC Abreast of Life 1

2 1 VIP Gorging Dragons White 2 1 VIP Gorging Dragons Red

3 2 CBAY Easy Riders 3 2 VIP River Spirit

4 4

Advancements All advance to Finals based on total time from Heat and Semi Advancements All advance to Finals based on total time from Heat and Semi

1:08.195

0:55.399 0:57.941

1:01.339 1:01.161

1:08.584 1:11.796

1:02.411 0:57.582

1:03.929 1:00.168

1:09.572

0:55.074 0:52.923

1:04.217 1:07.555

3

1

2

3

1

2
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Womens Semi Womens Semi

Race 18 Race 19

Womens Semi

Race 20

Afternoon

Mixed Semi Mixed Semi

Race 21 Race 22

12:10 PM 12:20 PM

Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 1 3 FGPC Gorge Us Gals

2 1 NPC Nusa'Lon Dragons 2 1 FGPC Snappin' Dragons

3 2 SPDBS Sea Sisters 3 2 FGPC Vic Vixens

4 4

Advancements All advance to Finals based on total time from Heat and Semi Advancements All advance to Finals based on total time from Heat and Semi

12:30 PM

Lane Place Time

1 3 VIP Island Breaststrokers

2 1 LDBS Sync or Swim

3 2 MIDBC Let Her Run

4

Advancements

1:00 PM 1:10 PM

Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 3 VIP Gorge-O-Saurus Powered by Dino

Lab

1 3 FGPC Snogard Dragons

2 1 VIP Gorging Dragons Gold 2 1 Paddlers of the Fifth Moon

3 2 VCKC DragonFlyers 3 2 VIP GD Alumni +

4 4

Advancements All advance to Finals based on total time from Heat and Semi Advancements All advance to Finals based on total time from Heat and Semi

1:05.691

0:59.853 1:02.905

1:07.077 1:03.489

1:06.175

0:59.819

1:02.988

1:00.620 0:59.263

0:47.640 0:55.692

0:57.951 0:57.010
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Mixed Semi Mixed Semi

Race 23 Race 24

Mixed Semi Mixed Semi

Race 25 Race 26

Women C Final

Race 27

1:20 PM 1:30 PM

Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 3 FGPC Greenhorn Party Mix 1

2 1 VIP Navy Dragon Anchors 2 1 VIP No Drama Llamas

3 2 FGPC Fairway Dragon Express 3 2 VIP Prevailing Wins

4 4

Advancements All advance to Finals based on total time from Heat and Semi Advancements All advance to Finals based on total time from Heat and Semi

1:40 PM 1:50 PM

Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 2 SPD Spirit Point Dragons 1 3 FGPC Dragon King

2 1 MIDBC Nanaimo Dragonslayers 2 2 FGPC Momentum

3 3 MBCDBC Mid Island Masters 3 1 VIP The Kraken

4 4

Advancements All advance to Finals based on total time from Heat and Semi Advancements All advance to Finals based on total time from Heat and Semi

2:10 PM

Lane Place Time

1

2 1 DBC Abreast of Life

3 2 CVDD Cowichan Valley Dragon Divas

4

1:06.582

0:54.103 0:58.663

1:00.876 1:00.014

0:59.295 0:58.882

0:55.524 0:55.713

1:00.313 0:54.662

1:09.813

1:11.670

Women's Finals
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Women B Consolation Women B Final

Race 28 Race 29

Women A Consolation Women A Final

Race 30 Race 31

Women Grand Consolation Women Grand Final

Race 32 Race 33

2:20 PM 2:30 PM

Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 1 1 VIP Island Breaststrokers

2 1 SPDBS Sea Sisters 2 2 VIP River Spirit

4 4

2:40 PM 2:50 PM

Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 2 FGPC Snappin' Dragons 1 2 FLCC River Dragons

2 1 FGPC Vic Vixens 2 1 VIP Gorging Dragons Cobalt

3 3 CBAY Easy Riders 3 3 MIDBC Let Her Run

4 4

3:00 PM 3:10 PM

Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 2 NPC Nusa'Lon Dragons 1 3 DBC Stroke the Dragon

2 3 LDBS Sync or Swim 2 1 VIP Gorging Dragons Red

3 1 VIP Panda 3 2 VIP Gorging Dragons White

4 4

Lane 2 impeded Lane 3. Lane 3 awarded 2 second credit.

3 2 MIDBC Welly Waveriders 3 3 FGPC Gorge Us Gals

1:03.756

1:06.309 1:03.822

1:08.795 1:04.473

1:02.063 1:01.164

1:01.729 0:59.946

1:02.914 1:01.898

0:57.984 0:54.943

2:21.301 0:49.955

0:57.419 0:53.208

1

2

1

3

2

3

1

2
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Mixed Finals

Mixed B Consolation Mixed B Final

Race 34 Race 35

Mixed A Consolation Mixed A Final

Race 36 Race 37

Mixed Grand Consolation Mixed Grand Final

Race 38 Race 39

3:30 PM 3:40 PM

Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 1 3 FGPC Fairway Dragon Express

2 1 VIP Gorge-O-Saurus Powered by Dino

Lab

2 2 VIP Prevailing Wins

3 2 FGPC Greenhorn Party Mix 3 1 MBCDBC Mid Island Masters

4 4

3:50 PM 4:00 PM

Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 3 FGPC Snogard Dragons 1 2 SPD Spirit Point Dragons

2 1 VIP No Drama Llamas 2 1 VIP GD Alumni +

3 2 FGPC Dragon King 3 3 VCKC DragonFlyers

4:10 PM 4:20 PM

Lane Place Time Lane Place Time

1 2 FGPC Momentum 1 2 VIP The Kraken

2 1 MIDBC Nanaimo Dragonslayers 2 1 VIP Gorging Dragons Gold

3 3 Paddlers of the Fifth Moon 3 3 VIP Navy Dragon Anchors

1:00.002

1:01.828 0:58.701

1:06.683 0:58.651

0:58.741 0:57.131

0:58.007 0:56.781

0:58.691 0:58.049

4 4

0:55.993 0:53.501

0:55.759 0:48.212

0:58.312 0:55.086

4 4


